DC Power Featuring High Power,
High Voltage and Programmable Functions
ADG-P series High Power Programmable DC Power Supply
ADG-P series is a programmable DC power supply with high power density. Using Preen’s patented module design, ADG-P series
features fast response, high precision and low ripples. Output voltage is up to 2000V. The single unit capacity is up to 100kW and
the capacity can be further extended by parallel connection. It is suitable for various industry applications.
30.50.75.100kW
4 Output Power Level

ADG-P 30/50kW * ADG-P 75/100kW *
*  The diagrams and dimensions are for 380V input models.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ADG-P Series (30kW - 100kW)
Model Number Description
ADG-P-40-1250 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/40V/1250A)
ADG-P-60-834 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/60V/834A)
ADG-P-100-500 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/100V/500A)
ADG-P-200-250 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/200V/250A)
ADG-P-240-208 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/240V/208A)
ADG-P-320-156 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/320V/156A)
ADG-P-400-125 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/400V/125A)
ADG-P-500-100 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/500V/100A)
ADG-P-640-78 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/640V/78A)
ADG-P-800-63 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/800V/63A)
ADG-P-1000-50 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/1000V/50A)
ADG-P-1600-31 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/1600V/31A)
ADG-P-40-750 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/40V/750A)
ADG-P-60-500 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/60V/500A)
ADG-P-100-300 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/100V/300A)
ADG-P-200-150 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/200V/150A)
ADG-P-240-125 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/240V/125A)
High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (
ADG-P-400-75 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/400V/75A)
ADG-P-500-60 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/500V/60A)
ADG-P-640-47 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/640V/47A)
ADG-P-800-38 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/800V/38A)
ADG-P-1000-30 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/1000V/30A)
ADG-P-1600-18 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/1600V/18A)
Model Number Description
ADG-P-40-1875 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (75kW/40V/1875A)
ADG-P-60-1250 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (75kW/60V/1250A)
ADG-P-100-750 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (75kW/100V/750A)
ADG-P-320-234 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (75kW/320V/234A)
ADG-P-640-117 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (75kW/640V/117A)
ADG-P-1000-75 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (75kW/1000V/75A)
ADG-P-1600-47 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (75kW/1600V/47A)
ADG-P-40-2500 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/40V/2500A)
ADG-P-60-1666 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/60V/1666A)
ADG-P-100-1000 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/100V/1000A)
ADG-P-320-312 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/320V/312A)
ADG-P-640-156 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/640V/156A)
ADG-P-1000-100 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/1000V/100A)
ADG-P-1600-63 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/1600V/63A)
ADG-P-001 GPIB Interface Converter
ADG-P-002 Cable for RS-485 (10m)
ADG-P-003 USB Interface Converter
ADG-P-004 RS-232 Interface Converter
ADG-P-007
ADG-P-008
200V/208 Input Voltage (100kW)
ADG-P-010 480V Input Voltage (100kW)